

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M K H A N J U R A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2325/2014

GURADITTA @ GURU SINGH

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

Date : 22/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

I d . c o u n s e l f o r t h e p a r t i e s s h a l l f i l e t h e a d d i t i o n a l
d o c u m e n t s , i f a n y , w i t h i n a p e r i o d o f f o u r w e e k s .

L i s t t h e m a t t e r a g a i n o n 29.09.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB