

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2325/2014

GURADITTA @ GURU SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

original record received

Date : 27-02-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR  
Mr. Kaushalendra Dutt Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Saubhagya Sundriyal, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeal next week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(POONAM VAID)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR